Eligible List Posting

121
£
=

(3

=

e
-
£y
L3
o

3 \m-ﬁ
g
s _/
o A
Wiyt

Rule of Three Scores

List ID: 096131 Permanent PBT

Class: 5408 Coord of Citizen Involvement

Working Title: 5408 Coordinator of Citizen Involvement

Post: 6/12/2019 Cert Rule:

Inspection Start: 6/12/2019 Inspection End: 6/18/2019

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 32

Distribution of Scores

Rank

0 N O 0o A ON -

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

6/11/2019 3:53:29 PM

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank&SummaryOnly=true

Final Score

1060
1027
1010
1000
977
967
960
950
933
917
910
900
867
850
827
800
793
783
767
760
733

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

Page 1 of 1

CPE
PUC

6 Months
6/19/2019

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

N = o N a4 W a a4 NN 2 N A a4 N a2 a4 a a N -

6/11/2019



