



**City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report**

List ID:	096131 Permanent PBT	List Type:	CPE
Class:	5408 Coord of Citizen Involvement	Scope:	PUC
Working Title:	5408 Coordinator of Citizen Involvement		
Post:	6/12/2019	Cert Rule:	Rule of Three Scores
Inspection Start:	6/12/2019	Inspection End:	6/18/2019
List Notes:		Duration:	6 Months
		Adoption:	6/19/2019

Number of Eligibles on List: 32

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	1060	1
2	1027	2
3	1010	1
4	1000	1
5	977	1
6	967	1
7	960	2
8	950	1
9	933	1
10	917	2
11	910	1
12	900	2
13	867	2
14	850	1
15	827	1
16	800	3
17	793	1
18	783	4
19	767	1
20	760	1
21	733	2

6/11/2019 3:53:29 PM